SOS_VOTERID

1060793644
1146095643
1167008478
1061895666
1061709060
2160014269
1063305395
1062157920
1061945301
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1063046799
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REGNO
12739
9001386
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75001492
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99003289
90000418
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80004640
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80001480
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88003599
98008187
78006387
97006302

NAME
ALANIZ, MANUEL

ANDERSON, CLAUDIA ANTOINETTE

ANDERSON, LARRY
BAIRD, LUCINDA
BAIRD, THOMAS CUE
BELBECK, SPENCER RAYMOND
BLACK, PAUL ANTHONY
BOWLING, DONNA
BOWLING, JOHN RILEY
BRADFORD, JOLLY
BRAKEBILL, MARION HOLMSTEN
BRINDLEY, NELL
BROWDER, ROBERT BRIAN
BUCKNER, CINDY LEE
BUCKNER, WILLIAM DAVID
BUTLER, CHLETA DWAN
BUTLER, DONNA MARIA
BUTLER, LILLIE LANELL
BYRD, MORRIS JOHN
CHANDLER, BENJAMIN ROBERT
CREECH, SANDRA KAY
CRUZ, JOHN RIVASJR
CUMMINS, JAMES GEORGE
DANIELS, JOAN MILES
DAVOUST, JAMES MERWYN
DAWSON, ALESIA DESIRE
ELROD, CHARLOTTE
ELROD, JACKIE WAYNE
EMMONS, JAMES ALLEN
FISCHER, CAROLYN JOYCE
FISCHER, FRANCES GAY
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Early Voting Roster 04/24/2023
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1061896013
1061545221
1061754541
1061880925
1061837209
1061956735
1061956742
1062456233
1062432209
2127981687
1060678362
1063023796
1062406771
1061747510
1062587214
1062780026
1061896273
1062201778
1062119402
1062119418
1062421590
1061585451
1189317754
1062225287
2160996573
1060910390
2144508276
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1061708482
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91001281

FISCHER, MALVIN DOICE
FLENTIE, WILLIAM JOHN
FOLKS, GARY DALE
FOLKS, SHARON JEANETTE
GAUTIER, JEAN M
GIBSON, JEFF RAYJR
GIBSON, LINDA
GRANFOR, DOROTHY PRICER
GRANFOR, JIMMY
GRANT, ZOE LEE
GRECO, KATHY L
GRECO, LEONARD JOHN
GROEZINGER, JANANN KAYE
GUESS, DARRELL KEITH
GUESS, MARTHA C
HAMILTON, HELEN FLORENCE
HASSMANN, CHERYL SEMRAD
HERMANS, MICHAEL ROWE
HICKS, PAUL BRENTLY
HICKS, SUSAN LOUISE
HOLLOWAY, BETTY JEAN
HORN, SANDRA KAYE
HOVERMAN, TRAVIS JORDAN
JEFFCOAT, JESSIE EARL
JEFFCOAT, RONALD LEE
JOHNSON, TYLER LEE
JONES, JACK B
KENNEDY, LOIS HOBBS
KIEMELE, JOHN WILLIAMSR
KIEMELE, PATRICIA AMELIA
KITCHINGS, OLEN EUGENEIII
KITLEN, JOAN HELEN
KITLEN, LARRY WESLEY
KYLBERG, ROGER WILLIAM
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1060939511
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1063250589
1125713209
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LITTLE, BILLY JACKII
LONG, SUSAN LOUISE
LONGBOTHAM, WILLIAM TRAVIS
LYTLE, ALAN MAYNARD
MARIN, ADOLFO RAMOS
MCCALLUM, LORIE MICHELLE
MCLELLAN, MARY LYNN
MCLELLAN, SAMUEL GLYNN
MORALES, RENEE MARIE
MYERS, SHANNON LEE
NORWOOD, JEFFREY SCOTT
OBERMILLER, DELOIS PIMPLER
OLSEN, ANNETTE
PATTERSON, MARCIA REID
PATTERSON, STEVEN RANDALL
PEMBERTON, JO ANN M
PEMBERTON, STANTON B
PHILLIPS, JAMES DIXON
PHILLIPS, PATRICIA WHITE
PILKINGTON, MICHAEL DUANE
REYES, JUAN ANTONIO
REYES, VIRGINIA REAGAN
RHOADS, GREGORY WAYNE
SCANIO, CAROL
SCANIO, PHILIP EUGENE
SHADRICK, DENNIE JOEL
SIMER, BARBARA FISHER
SIMER, WAYNE DANIEL
SMITH, M IRENE
SMITH, PATRICIA NAOMI
SMITH, WYSONDA TWILENE
SOLOMON, JOY LYNETTE
STANLEY, WILLIAM GILL
STEINHEIMER, JUDY MORALES
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STEINHEIMER, MICHAEL GARRETT
STEWART, JACQUELYN
STEWART, PAUL CARLO

STRINGFELLOW, THOMAS DURWARD
TAYLOR, WOODROW WILSONJR
THOMPSON, BOBBIE FAY
VALENTINE, GARY L
VOGEL, BETTY NEWCOMB
VOGEL, LUTHER NORTON
WILLIAMS, CECELIA MAE
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